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Best-2-Scram - - Tournament Results

Dodgers...flight

Bille, J
Cobabe, B
Anderson, S
Burke, K
Sedlachek, M
Lujan, P
Carroll, M
Dennison, R
BoRo
Kirner, J
Ditchfield, D
Campbell, J
Oberio, A
Gibson, T

Rosen, D

Anderson, S

Bille, M
Lawson, A
Hunt, T
Mercer, P
Steege, T
Ratay, C
Teles, G
Uphoff, B

Beagle

Masukawa, A

Mahanna, S
Turner, S
Reis, M

Rangel

Sartorius, G

Hunt, T

BB 2BB Scram  Jotal
20 | 47 | 22 89
23 | 43 | 23 89
23 | 46 | 20 89
22 | 45 | 225 89.5
22 | 47 | 215 90.5
20 50 21 o1
23 | 47 | 225 92.5
24 | 49 | 205 93.5
22 | 50 | 22 94
23 | 47 | 245 94.5
21 | 52 | 22 95
22 | 50 | 24 96
23 | 52 | 21 96
22 | 54 | 225 98.5
Cancelled Again

Team CTP - - $15 per player

12' 2"

$$ PP
37

37
37
25
20
15

$$ PP
15
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Holker, D
Weiss, A
Sakamoto, S
Hee-Haw
Kim, R
Neal, K
Kohler, S
Louder, B
Mahoney, W
Eastman, M
Watts, A
Butler, E
Klingner, H
Jamison, L

Noyd, J

Kim, R

BB  2BB Scram Total

Krenz, W 21 | 44 |185| 83.5

Weiss, E 2 | 4 [205] 86.5
Smuczynski, T | 22 | 46 | 21 89
Rice, R 22 | 44 | 24 90

Kang, B 22 | 46 | 225 90.5
Rallis, K 23 | 47 | 21 o1
Pera, M 24 44 24 92
Louder, J 20 | 51 | 215 92.5
Treadwell, L 25 | 47 | 215 93.5
Yi, D 24 | 47 | 23 94
Watts, B 21 50 23 94
Santa Ana, J 23 | 48 | 235 94.5
Restituito, G 23 | 51 21 95
Yeaman, M 23 50 24 97
Katayama 24 51 23 98

Team CTP - - $15 per player
Kang, B 4'3"

$$ PP
45

35
30
25
20
15

$$ PP
15
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Turner, K
Bernard Ill, P
Changet, T
Tanabe, T
Kelly, C
Morrison, M
Aoyama, M
Aboutanos
Hanners, D
Buttitta, M
Gomez, T
Hardwick, C
Atwood, B

Kirkpatrick, T

Bernard I1I, P

Dimondbacks...flight

Turner, J
Bernard, P
Pomerantz, J
Yamada, H
Edmunds, J
Oshiro, J
Choi, C
Ventura
Hawes, G
Weber, R
Ostrom, K
Wrobel, R
Nitz, B

Mather, G

Team CTP - - $15 per player

Bernard, P

BB 2BB Scram  Jotal
20 | 42 | 20 82
16 | 47 | 205 83.5
19 | 47 | 21 87
24 | 41 22 87
19 | 47 | 215 875
21 | 44 | 23 88
18 | 48 | 22 88
21 | 45 | 23 89
20 | 48 | 225 90.5
23 | 48 | 23 94
24 | 48 | 24 96
23 | 48 | 26 97
25 | 52 | 22 99
27 | 51 | 215 99.5
19'6"

$$ PP
45

35
27
27
17
10
10

$$ PP
15
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Padpres...flight

Park, C
DeAlleaume, P
Holland, G
Gilligan, T
Puscas, D
Hoeberling, M
Hasegawa, K
Vassallo, C
Itow, G
Danryd, R
Membrano, M
Bittner, B
Briggs, Jon

Lennig, D

Danryd, R

Kim, M
Johnson, E
Williams, J
Robinson, K

Puscas, C
Hoeberling, R

Onishi, T

Mistry, M

Saito, S

Sherriff, J

Storms, C

Davis, B
Pangelinan, T

Lykke, J

Team CTP - - $15 per player

Sherriff, J

BB  2BB Scram Total
19 | 41 | 21 81
19 | 43 | 21 83
24 | 42 | 215 875
19 | 46 | 24 89
21 | 50 | 19 90
19 | 48 | 24 91
21 | 51 | 215 93.5
23 | 47 | 24 94
25 | 48 | 235 96.5
19 | 51 | 27 97
25 | 49 | 24 98
25 | 52 | 22 99
25 | 55 | 21 101
25 | 53 | 24 102
8' 10"

$$ PP
45

35
30
25
20
15

$$ PP
15
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David, R
Harris, MB
Swanson, M
Benbow, B

Bowen, P

Ayers, C

Brand, D
Kawamoto, B

Harris, C

Jackson, T

Tanner, R
Josephson, S

Rayfield, J
Lizarzaburu, J

Kinsey, A

David, R

Johnson, Ch
Harris, MC
Timper, S

Will, S
Bray, T
Niemiec, J
Rolston, R
Vinter, T
Maushart, D

Malinofsky, B

Susswain, S

Arnold, H
Sferrino, S
McCoy, M

Kinsey, R

Johnson, Ch

Team CTP - - $15 per player

BB 2BB  Scram Total
21 | 41 | 215 83.5
21 | 45 | 215 875
22 | 42 | 25 89
24 | 41 | 26 91
20 | 48 | 23 91
22 | 49 | 205 91.5
21 | 49 | 22 92
22 | 49 | 23 94
23 | 49 | 22 94
22 | 50 | 225 94.5
24 | 49 | 22 95
23 | 48 | 25 96
20 | 53 | 235 96.5
21 | 54 | 25 100
26 | 58 | 255 109.5
5' 8"

$$ PP
45

35
30
23
23
15

$$ PP
15
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Skacan, B Harper, R
Hansen, L Lim, M
Schueler, K Ritchie, R
Chavez, T Murphy, E
Giguere, D Merril, S
Ross, W Doyle, ]
Chopra, | Kamen, |

Egan, M Lanschutzer, K
Mouton, R Bergman, S
Berlant, L Williams, S
Schnicke, B Estudillo, E
Phillips, K Conrad, D

Players
Bettge, G O'Neill, B
McGarry, T Duntley, J
Gates, A Witty, B
Whitaker, B Martin, R
Kim, H Crawford, D

Patterson, S Cowan, R
Norman, B Prather, S
Johnson, M Griffin, L
Mejia, F Marckx, J
Good, ] Wilson, W
Hill, J Riggio, |
Steinkamp, S Larson, E

24
25
35
30
25
31
31
26
27
24
35

30

Back Nine fIt

44
40
36
37
38
42
40
46
41
50
66

40

100
105
105
106
110

110
112

113
113
117
117
125

Score

108
110
111
112
112
112
113
113
115
115
118
NS

35
27
27
16
10
10

$$ PP

35
30
25
12
12
12



